
Kyiv IQ GAMES -2024 -TecTOBHM Arena
https://lichess.org/tournament/c29K8o1c

^orm  ynacHHKa n in Opram3a^a Rating O h k h Performance
OleksandrKaminsky KaMiHCbKHH OaeKcaHgp OapMaK 2268 26 2142
bas1k EacaHe^ CBremM TOB HBn 1711 20 1959
Art2021 PogiH OaeKciM A h t o h o b 2204 19 2097
Vvvol Boao^yK BoaogHMHp TOB H Bn 2062 19 2032
Mykyta_Kordubailo Kopgy6aMao MHKHTa TOB H Bn 1848 18 2034
irik72 TapHoniabcbKa IpHHa AACY 1813 18 1835
Pogrebnoi-Oleksandr norpe6HoM OaeKcaHgp AHToHoB 1578 14 1774
Aleksander1010 TpeTaK OaeKcaHgp YKpTpaHcra3 1903 12 1997
Juve19 BeTpoB topiM 0O33I 1781 10 1809
Mravchuk CaHgy MapKo AHToHoB 1746 10 1696
IlliaLiashenko nameHKo iaaa YKpTpaHcra3 1731 10 1646

Sergey_Som C o m  CepriM OOPA 1316 10 1611
Y uriy_Kutsenko Ky^HKo ropiM YKpTpaHcra3 1778 10 1580
Oxetan Pe3HiK BiTaaiM TOB HBn 1788 10 1531
Vzif nipKo MnxaMao YKpTpaHcra3 1953 8 1854

Larisa_Mishura Mimypa Hapnca YKpTpaHcra3 1308 6 1314
Alchemist Dante EypaaayK ApTyp TOB H Bn 1187 6 1273
Aleks Farmak ^HKoBcbKHH OaeKcaHgp OapMaK 1151 6 1186
KovalovIvan KoBaaboB iBaH AHToHoB 1241 4 1357
Volodymyr_Korsak KopcaK BoaogHMHp A n «yAnp» 1520 4 1336
Assia_Indiukova iHgmKoBa Aca YKpTpaHcra3 1081 4 1088
Bar1y EacaHe^ CBremM TOB HBn 1912 0
Tetrasteron TeMaM naBao 0O33I 1093 0
N atali_T arnopolska TapHonoabcbKa HaTaaia A n «yAUP» 1006 0 687

https://lichess.org/tournament/c29K8o1c


Kyiv IQ Games -2024 - BigSip Arena
https://lichess.org/tournament/5exsg0Gw

HoriH iM'a npi3BH^e OpraHi3a^a Rating Score Performance
OleksandrKaminsky KaMiHCbKun OneKcaHgp ®apMan 2294 22 2276
Igor Kuznetsov IT Ky3He^B Irop ®O33I 2258 19 2216
Juve19 BerpoB ropin ®O33I 1821 18 2013
Art2021 PogiH OneKcin Ahtohob 2229 17 2235
Vzif nipKO Mnxanno yKpTpaHcra3 2008 17 1831
Pogrebnoi-Oleksandr norpe6Hon OneKcaHgp Ahtohob 1753 15 1932
Oxetan Pe3HiK BiTanin TOB H Bn 1810 15 1909
AndreyMaslennikov MacneHHiKOB AHgpin yKpTpaHcra3 1673 15 1798
Mykyta Kordubailo Kopgy6anno MnKma TOB HBn 1851 14 1860
Yuriy Kutsenko Ky^HKo ropin yKpTpaHcra3 1770 14 1715
Northen Fire MopHHn Bacnnb ®apMaK 1711 14 1623
Mravchuk CaHgy MapKO Ahtohob 1752 13 1791

Vvvol Bono^yK BonognMnp TOB HBn 1916 13 1716
bas1k BacaHe^ GBrernn TOB HBn 1718 13 1712
Leonid Bogdanov EorgaHoB HeoHig ®O33I 1852 13 1667
Barly 3anneHKo Mnxanno TOB HBn 1883 12 1814

CheBuraska AHgpin KopnoBHnn ®O33I 1816 12 1704
irik72 TapHoninbCbKa IpnHa A A cy 1668 12 1471
Aleksander1010 TpeTaK OneKcaHgp yKpTpaHcra3 1898 11 1672
IlliaLiashenko HameHKo Inna yKpTpaHcra3 1786 10 1828
KovalovIvan KoBanboB iBaH Ahtohob 1427 10 1596
Volodymyr_Korsak KopcaK BonognMnp An «yAHP» 1454 10 1526
Litskan Hi^aH  Egyapg TOB HBn 1748 8 1776
Kolesnyk1980 KonecHnK BagnM ®OPA 1398 8 1536

Larisa Mishura Mimypa Hapnca CepriiBHa yKpTpaHcra3 1327 7 1281
SlavaGusiev ryceB B'anecnaB ®OPA 1451 6 1589
Oleg_Makaruk MaKapyK Oner ®apMan 1426 6 1469
Tetrasteron r  eMan naBno ®O33I 1147 5 1300
Assia_Indiukova iHgroKoBa Aca yKpTpaHcra3 1066 4 1233
Aleks_Farmak ro,nKoBCbKnn OneKcaHgp ®apMan 1123 2 1178
dmka27 TynynoB AMnrpo ®O33I 1555 0

Andrew_Oleksyn OneKcnH AHgpin iBaHoBnn yKpTpaHcra3 1151 0 1215
Natali_Tarnopolska TapHononbcbKa HaTania An «yAHP» 892 0 1033

napTii TypHipy

ronoBHnn cygga 
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https://lichess.org/api/tournament/5exsg0Gw/games

m FHHTT

https://lichess.org/tournament/5exsg0Gw
https://lichess.org/api/tournament/5exsg0Gw/games


Kyiv IQ GAMES - 2024 - DIAMOND Arena

https://lichess.org/toumament/0JY7MWi2

Mi^e Horm Im'a npi3BH^e Opram3a^a Rating Score
1 OleksandrKaminsky KaMiHCbKHH OneKcaHgp OapMaK 2331 22
2 Igor Kuznetsov IT Ky3He^B Irop O033I 2274 14
3 Juve19 BerpoB ropin O033I 1860 13
4 Vzif nipKO Mnxanno YKpTpaHcra3 1969 13
5 Art2021 PogiH OneKcin A h t o h o b 2241 12
6 Yuriy Kutsenko Ky^HKo ropin YKpTpaHcra3 1796 12
7 Pogrebnoi-Oleksandr norpe6HOH OneKcaHgp A h t o h o b 1902 10
8 Mykyta Kordubailo Kopgy6anno MnKHTa TOB H Bn 1883 9
9 Oxetan Pe3HiK BiTanin TOB H Bn 1821 5
10 AndreyMaslennikov MacneHHiKOB AHgpin YKpTpaHcra3 1678 4

napTii TypHipy https://lichess.org/api/tournament/0JY7MWi2/games

https://lichess.org/toumament/0JY7MWi2
https://lichess.org/api/tournament/0JY7MWi2/games


Kyiv IQ GAMES -2024 -GOLDEN Arena

h ttps:// l ichess .org /tournam ent/N w vgL A cL

Mi^e Horm Im'a npi3BH^e 0pram 3a^a Rating Score
1 Leonid Bogdanov EorgaHOB Heomg 00331 1875 15
2 baslk EacaHe^ CBremn T0B HBn 1746 14
3 CheBuraska AHgpin K o p h o b h h h 00331 1835 14
4 IlliaLiashenko nameHKO Iaaa YKpTpaHcra3 1830 12

5 Vvvol Boao^yK BoaogHMnp T0B H Bn 1865 11
6 irik72 TapHoninbCbKa IpnHa AACY 1714 10
7 Northen Fire HopHHH Bacnab OapMaK 1730 9
8 Mravchuk CaHgy MapKO A h t o h o b 1746 8
9 Barly 3anneHKO Mnxanao T0B H Bn 1803 4
10 Aleksander1010 TpeTaK OaeKcaHgp YKpTpaHcra3 1840 3

napTii TypHipy https://lichess.org/api/tournament/NwvgLAcL/games

https://lichess.org/tournament/NwvgLAcL
https://lichess.org/api/tournament/NwvgLAcL/games


Kyiv IQ GAMES -2024 -SILVER Arena

https://lichess.org/tournament/LFYFKiix

M i^e Horm Im'a npi3BH^e 0pram 3a^a Rating Score
1 Litskan n i^ aH  Egyapg TOB H Bn 1710 16
2 Dipopody nonoB ^MHTpO OOPA 1475 10
3 SlavaGusiev ryceB B'anecnaB OOPA 1430 6
4 Tetrasteron reMan naBno OO33I 1185 2
5 Larisa Mishura Mimypa Hapnca YKpTpaHcra3 1369 0

napTii TypHipy https: //li chess.org/api/toiirn am ent/LFYFKiix/game s

https://lichess.org/tournament/LFYFKiix

